Schubert & Salzer Control Systems GmbH, Bunsenstr. 38, 85053 Ingolstadt, Tel: +49 (0)841-9654 0, Fax: +49 (0)841 9654 590
             info.cs@schubert-salzer.com, www.schubert-salzer.com
Electric actuator 2030
•  Fast stroking speed
• Small dead band
• Smooth start and slow down
• Seperate terminal box
• Robust aluminium housing

Electric actuator 2030
2/4
Ordering number system
Ordering example: 2030/010A-1-0-B-2
   High resolution motor actuator, version 1.0, actuator 2kN, without mounting kit, without
   fail safe position, with bluetooth module, set point range standard: 4-20 mA / 2-10 V,
   two limit switches
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
2 0 3 0 / 0 1 0 A
Symbol: "A": Actuator
Type Version 1 -  5 : Please quote all 5 sections.
6 - 16: Quote only if required.
1. Model 2. Supply voltage 3. - 4. Mounting kit 5. Fail save position
0
1
2 kN-linear actu-
ator with position
electronics
5 kN-linear actu-
ator with position
electronics
0
1
100-240V 50/60Hz
24V AC/DC
- 0
1
without mounting
kit
with columns
(L=217,5), coupling
complete with
postion indicator
and additional
regulation nut M8
-
1
2
without fail save
position
Spindel moved out
in case of power
failure
Spindel moved in
in case of power
failure
6. Communication 7. Control signal 8. Limit switch 9. Stroking speed 10. Adjustments
1
B
Standard (without)
Additional blue-
tooth modul
-
3
5
A
standard, for actu-
ators with position
electronics 4-20
mA or 2-10V
0-20 mA or 0-10V
inverted function,
4-20 mA or 2-10V,
20mA(10V) closed,
4mA(2V) open
control actuator
with binary control
(24V 3-point
control)
-